


Have you been following stories about...?

As you may know, a senior civil servant has been carrying out an investigation into the alleged breaking of
Coronavirus restrictions in Downing Street and government departments. She released an update on the report of
her findings on Monday 31st January. How closely, if at all, have you been following stories about this report?

IVery closely IFairIy closely I Not very closely INot closely at all

%
Following stories about the Civil Service investigation into Downing Street (January 2022) Closely

33% 44% || 18% L 77%

Following stories about the rising cost of living (January 2022)

26% 49% [l 18% oy 75%

Following stories about the alleged Downing Street parties (December 2021)

27% 39% § 23% 10% 66%

Following stories about the Autumn Budget (October 2021)

Base: 1,004 Online British adults aged 18-75, 31 January — 1 February 2022.
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Has the Civil Service report on parties been good or bad for...?

As you may know, a senior civil servant has been carrying out an investigation into the alleged breaking of
Coronavirus restrictions in Downing Street and government departments. She released an update on the report
of her findings on Monday 31st January. From what you may have seen, heard or read about this report, do you
think the findings are good, bad or neither for...?

B Very bad B Fairly bad B Very / fairly good  Total
. : . bad
Public trust in politics generally
45% 8% 716%
Boris Johnson
9% 5%

The Conservative Party

10% 71%

The Civil Service

16%

48%

Base: 1,004 Online British adults aged 18-75, 31 January — 1 February 2022. M
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Are you confident that findings in the Civil Service report are...?

As you may know, a senior civil servant has been carrying out an investigation into the alleged
breaking of Coronavirus restrictions in Downing Street and government departments. She released
an update on the report of her findings on Monday 31st January. How confident, if at all, are you that
the findings in this report...? Asked in January as “the findings in this report will be...”

B Very / fairly confident B Not very / at all confident

... are thorough?
15t Feb 2022 S0%

42%
45%

18t Jan 2022 51%

... are independent?
1st Feb 2022 45% 45%

18t Jan 2022 42% 53%
... lead to disciplinary action against individuals found to have broken COVID-19 restrictions?
15t Feb 2022 29% 64%

18t Jan 2022 36% 58%

Base: 1,004 Online British adults aged 18-75, 31 January — 1 February 2022, including 2019 Conservative voters (321) and 2019 Labour voters (314)
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Do you support Conservative MPs triggering a vote
of no confidence in Boris Johnson?

As you may know, if enough Conservative MPs submit a letter saying they have lost confidence in the Prime
Minister, they can trigger a vote of no confidence in Boris Johnson’s leadership which could result in him having
to step down as leader if he loses the vote. To what extent, if at all, would you support or oppose Conservative
MPs triggering a vote of no confidence in Boris Johnson’s leadership?
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Among 2019 Conservative voters

1st Feb 2022 38%

18t Jan 2022 33%

Among 2019 Labour voters
15t Feb 2022 75%

18t Jan 2022 2%

Base: 1,004 Online British adults aged 18-75, 31 January — 1 February 2022, including 2019 Conservative voters (321) and 2019 Labour voters (314)
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How likely are Conservative MPs to trigger a vote of no
confidence in Boris Johnson?

As you may know, if enough Conservative MPs submit a letter saying they have lost confidence in the Prime
Minister, they can trigger a vote of no confidence in Boris Johnson’s leadership which could result in him
having to step down as leader if he loses the vote. How likely or unlikely, if at all, do you think it is that
Conservative MPs will trigger a vote of no confidence in Boris Johnson’s leadership?

BLikely

Among all

B Unlikely

39%

36%
Among 2019 Conservative voters

39%

39%

Among 2019 Labour voters
41%

36%

Base: 1,004 Online British adults aged 18-75, 31 January — 1 February 2022, including 2019 Conservative voters (321) and 2019 Labour voters (314)
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Do you support Boris Johnson resigning as Prime Minister?

To what extent, if at all, would you support or oppose Boris Johnson resigning as Prime Minister?

ISupport IOppose

Among all

Among 2019 Conservative voters
39%

Among 2019 Labour voters

Base: 1,004 Online British adults aged 18-75, 31 January — 1 February 2022, including 2019 Conservat tive voters (321) and 2019 Labour voters (314)
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Should a new Prime Minister call a General Election immediately?

Imagine Boris Johnson were to be replaced as Prime Minister within the next few months by
someone else within the Conservative party. In this scenario, to what extent would you support or
oppose each of the following?

ISupport IOppose

The new Prime Minister calling a General Election immediately

The new Prime Minister waiting until 2024 to hold
the next General Election as currently scheduled

30%

Base: 1,004 Online British adults aged 18-75, 31 January — 1 February 2022.
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